
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 Plan Commission/Architectural Review Board Schedule 

 
**Projects requiring Rezoning, Subdivision Plat, or Site Plan Review must be reviewed by staff prior to being 

placed on a meeting agenda.  Please contact Planning Staff for further information. Submitting on the deadline 

does not guarantee a place on the agenda.  

* designates change deadline due to holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please contact the Department of Planning and Development Services at (314) 290-8450 or (314) 

290-8452 for additional information.  

2024 MEETING DATES SUBMITTAL DEADLINES 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024* Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024* Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024* Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024* 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 

Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, June 18, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024* Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024* 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 

Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 

Planning and Development Services 
10 N. Bemiston Avenue • Clayton, Missouri 63105-3397 • (314) 290-8453 • FAX: (314) 863-0296 • TDD: (314) 290-8435 


